
CCS Industrial Certification and Approval Matrix
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Series ATEX CE
CRN - 

Alberta
CRN - N.W. 
Territories

CRN - 
Saskatch.

CRN - 
Manitoba

CRN - 
Ontario CRN - B.C. CSA CuL CCOE

604 x x x x x x J-Opt x

605 x x x x

606 x

606*E x x x

607

608

610 x

610*E x x x x x

611 x x x x x x

611*E x x x x x x x x

630

642*E x x x x x

645

646 x x x x x x x x x x

672*E x x x x x x x x x

673*E x x x x x x x x

674 x x x x x x

674*E x x x x x x x x x x

675 x x x x x x

690

690*E x x x x

694

694*E x x x x

695

695*E x x x x

6214
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Series ATEX CE
CRN - 

Alberta
CRN - N.W. 
Territories

CRN - 
Saskatch.

CRN - 
Manitoba

CRN - 
Ontario CRN - B.C. CSA CuL CCOE

6401 x x

6403 x x x

6700

6701

6702

6703

6712

6750

6753

6800 x

6802 x

6803 x

6810 x x

6812 x x

6813 x

6814 x

6830 x

6832 x

6833 x

6834 x

6860 x x

6862 x x

6863 x

6864 x

6900 x x x x x x x

6900*E x x x x x x x x x x

6905 x x x
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Series
604

605

606

606*E

607

608

610

610*E

611

611*E

630

642*E

645

646

672*E

673*E

674

674*E

675

690

690*E

694

694*E

695

695*E

6214

Dual Seal 
EMC 

Directive GOST-R GOST-U IECEx LVD NACE P.E.D. UL
RoHS 

/REACH RTN

x x x x x x

x x x x x

x

x x x x

x x x x

x

x x x x x

x x x x x x x x

x x x x x x x

x x x x x x x x x x

x x x x x x x x

x x x x x x x

x x x x

x x x x x x x x

x x x x x x x x

x x x x

x x x x x

x

x

x x x x
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Series
6401

6403

6700

6701

6702

6703

6712

6750

6753

6800

6802

6803

6810

6812

6813

6814

6830

6832

6833

6834

6860

6862

6863

6864

6900

6900*E

6905

Dual Seal 
EMC 

Directive GOST-R GOST-U IECEx LVD NACE P.E.D. UL
RoHS 

/REACH RTN

x x x x x x

x x x x x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x

x x x x x x x x x

x x x x x x x x
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